All sessions In Central Standard Time {Chicago, GMT-06:00)
Session detail for 'Pre-Bid Conference: IFB 21-10 Line Worker Training Facility':

Participant Name Email Date Invited  Registered Start time End time Duration

1 Marshall mmcmurrey@cmosetx.con 11/3/2020 No N/A 10:06 AM 10:49 AM 44 mins
2 Veronica Douglas veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 11/3/2020 Yes N/A 9:56 AM 10:49 AM 54 mins
3 Cicero Castandiello cicero.castandiello@hccs.edy 11/3/2020 Yes N/A 10:01 AM 10:49 AM 45 mins

4 Michael EdricConstruction®yahoo.con 11/3/2020 No N/A 9:56 AM 10:49 AM 54 mins |

S Bill Rogers bill.rogers@brownandroot.com 11/3/2020 No N/A 9:55 AM 10:49 AM 55 mins |

6 Elizabeth Dees « HG| USA EDEES@HGIUSA.COM 11/3/2020 No N/A 9:59 AM 10:49 AM 51 mins |
7 Al Breneman breneman@powersbrown.comr 11/3/2020 Yes N/A 10:01 AM 10:49 AM 49 mins
8 Deborah Aaron deborah.aaron@hces.edu 11/3/2020 No N/A 9:58 AM 10:49 AM 52 mins
9 Joseph Gavin joseph.gavin@hces.edu 11/3/2020 Yes N/A 10:37 AM 10:49 AM 12 mins
10 Jamail & Smith estimating@jamailsmith.com 11/3/2020 No N/A 10:00 AM 10:49 AM 50 mins
11 Ray raylafaille@coreconstruction.com 11/3/2020 No N/A 9:54 AM 10:49 AM 55 mins
12 michael.trest michael.trest@hces.edu 11/3/2020 Yes N/A 10:00 AM 10:26 AM 26 mins
13 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 11/3/2020 No N/A 9:50 AM 10:49 AM 60 mins
14 Nash Industries bids@nashindustriesinc.con 11/3/2020 No N/A 10:01 AM 10:49 AM 49 mins
15 rvalladares rvalladares@agcm.com 11/3/2020 Yes N/A 9:54 AM 10:49 AM 55 mins
16 Justin Kelly jkelly@morganti.com 11/3/2020 No N/A 9:56 AM 10:49 AM 54 mins
17 Jimmy Adams jimmy.adams@hccs.edu 11/3/2020 Yes N/A 10:00 AM 10:49 AM 50 mins
18 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hecs.edi 11/3/2020 Yes N/A 9:57 AM 10:49 AM 53 mins
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